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Einzelwettschiessen / GM 2023

Schiessplatz Krattigen

Kategorie A

Kategorie D

Kategorie E

967
948

698
657

679
659
645



Einzel

Schick Jurg
Schenk Simon
Loat Alexandra
Luginbuhl Bruno
Schenk Margrit
Indermihle Markus
Kummer Christian
Balmer Theo
Vogeli Marcel
Schenk Manfred
Schick Kurt
Vogeli Christine

Einzel

Buchs Michael
Eggen Dominik
Luginbuhl Yves
Buchs Jean-Pierre
Grossen Martin
von Kéanel Hanspeter
Graf Fritz

Loat Werner
Oswald Samuel
Lengacher Hans
Rubin Peter

Einzel

Zurbriggen Marc
Batikofer Martin
Kummer Michael
Schenk Rolf
Zeller Philippe
Morgenegg Micha
Hari Andreas
Kratzer Ueli
Kratzer Urs

Kibli Ramona
Birgler Andreas
Klopfenstein Christian
Bircher Manuela
Luginbdhl André
Jung Dominik
Kissling Marco
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